

Capatrex[™] is a product for all men who want to increase their libido, performance and promote the potency. It increases the feeling of sexual well-being, supports sexual health. The product contains a proprietary blend of natural herbal ingredients, has no side effects.

Recommended dosage

Take one capsule before sexual activity with a full glass of water. Capatrex[™] is rapidly absorbed by the body. A full glass of water will allow the herbal ingredients to hydrate and provide maximum benefit. It is not recommended to take more than two capsules in a 24-hour period.

Composition of the product:

Polygonatum Multiforum - 10% Lucid Ganoderma - 28% Piper Longum - 19% Panax Ginseng - 15% Cinnamomum Cassia - 16% Rhodiola Rosea - 11% Polysacharid - Škrob 1%

Notice

This product is not suitable for pregnant or breastfeeding women. If any adverse reactions occur, discontinue use and consult a doctor. If you are taking other dietary supplements, prescription or over-the-counter medications, or if you have any health problems, consult your doctor or pharmacist about the use of this product. Do not purchase the product if the inner packaging is damaged or if the contents have already been tampered with. The product does not have contraceptive effects or protect against sexually transmitted diseases. Effects may vary from person to person. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat or prevent disease. It does not replace a varied diet.

Storage method

Keep out of reach of children! Keep closed, dry, out of direct sunlight, at a temperature of 5 - 25 °C. Protect from heat, light, frost.

Capatrex™

THIS PRODUCT IS A FOOD SUPPLEMENT. IT IS NOT A MEDICINE, IT CANNOT BE REPLACED WITH PRESCRIBED MEDICINES AND IT HAS NO APPROVED MEDICINAL EFFECTS.

Minimum shelf life and batch number are stated on the blister. 8/2014 Notified to the MZ CZ Ref. no.: OVZ-35.1-27.08.2014-44734 7/2020 Notified to the MZe CZ Distributor CZ: C.P.X. Uralská 689/7 160 00 Praha 6